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UMW MISSION TEAM AGENDA
January 7, 2017
  
ATTENDANCE (pass attendance sheet) 

DEVOTIONS     Jean Bates

PURPOSE OF UNITED METHODIST WOMEN

RESPONSE MOMENT   

CORRESPONDENCE & ANNOUNCEMENTS

DISTRICT REPORT     Janice Crowe
	
SECRETARY’S REPORT      Vilma Peacock, Judy German

TREASURER’S REPORT  	    Debbie Snowberger	
		
PROGRAM RESOURCES      Linda Freeman	 

SPIRITUAL GROWTH    Jean Bates, Janice Crowe, Debbie Tocknell, Debbie Snowberger
		
EDUCATION, INTERPRETATION, SOCIAL ACTION  
Janice Terrett, Mary Jane Knode, Becky Stephens
  
MEMBERSHIP, NURTURE, OUTREACH   Catherine Neiswander, Jean Bates
		 
HISTORY COMMITTEE/BULLETIN BOARD   Kathy Norville

NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE Margaret Sommerman

OLD BUSINESS 
2017 Budget
2017 Officers
Mission Today Unit Checklist – Gold, Silver, Bronze Certification
Diversity Today Unit Program
Christmas Basket Preparation

NEW BUSINESS
The Kitchen
Directory Update – Vilma Peacock & Judy German
Installation of 2017 UMW Officers: Sunday, January 8, 2017 at both Worship Services
Pancake Supper: Tuesday, February 28, 2017 from 4:30 to 7:00 pm 
General Membership & Leadership Team Meeting:  Saturday, March 25, 2017 at 10:00 am 
Prayer Breakfast: Wednesday, March 29, 2017 at 9:30 am

CLOSING PRAYER






UMW 2017 Calendar 

Leadership Team Meeting
Saturday, January 7, 2017 at 10:00 am      
	
Installation of 2017 UMW Officers
Sunday, January 8, 2017 at both Worship Services

Pancake Supper
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 from 4:30 to 7:00 pm 

General Membership & Leadership Team Meeting   	
Saturday, March 25, 2017 at 10:00 am 

Prayer Breakfast
Wednesday, March 29, 2017 at 9:30 am

Leadership Team Meeting     		 
Saturday, April 29, 2017 10:00 am

Spring Luncheon
Saturday, May 20, 2017 at noon

Strawberry Festival & Flea Market
Saturday, June 3, 2017

Mission u - Pooks Hill Marriott, Bethesda, MD
Friday, July 28 to Sunday, July 30, 2017

Leadership Team Meeting followed by UMW Picnic at noon		
Saturday, August 5, 2017 at 10:00 am      	
	 
General Membership Meeting & Retreat at Arlington Echo 
Saturday, September 23, 2017 at 9:00 am	

Special Recognition Salad Luncheon 
Sunday, October 1, 2017 after Second Service

Holiday Craft Show & Bazaar
Saturday, November 11, 2017

Thanksgiving Basket Preparation
Saturday, November 18, 2017 at 9:00 am

Leadership Team Meeting
Saturday, December 2, 2017 at 11:00 am  		

Christmas Basket Preparation
Saturday, December 9, 2017 at 9:00 am

